
Cassville Public Schools 
May 2018 

 

 

Tuesday, May 1 

JH Track at River Ridge 

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball vs. River Ridge 

   5:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 2 

Senior Class Trip to 

   Wisconsin Dells 

NHS meeting – period 9 

Trap Shooting – Week 2 

   after school 

 

Thursday, May 3 

Reality Check for the Seniors 

Driver’s Ed. meeting 

   Parents and Students 

   6:00 p.m. - cafeteria 

Middle and High School 

   Spring Concert and 

   Fine Arts Night – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, May 4 
Monday/Wednesday Friday 

Juniors Decorating for Prom 

   9:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

Elementary Carnival  

  1:30-3:00 p.m. 

HS Track Invite at River Valley  

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball at Argyle 

   Double Header - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, May 5 

Prom at J. & J.’s Sandbar 

   7:30 p.m.-midnight  

   Grand March - 8:30 p.m.  

 

Sunday, May 6 
Trap Shooting – Week 3 

   1:00 p.m. 

FFA Banquet 

   6:30 p.m. – cafeteria 

 

Monday, May 7 

FFA Officers meeting 

   9
th
 period 

HS Track Invite at 

   Darlington – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Tuesday, May 8 

Multi-Age Homerooms 

Baseball at Potosi 

   5:00 p.m.       

      

Wednesday, May 9 

HS Faculty meeting 

   7:30 a.m. 

FFA Members meeting 

   9
th

 period 

Scholarship Committee mtg. 

   3:30 p.m. 

Trap Shooting – Week 3 

   after school 

 

Thursday, May 10 

Mrs. Fishnick and 4
th
 Grade 

   to Stonefield 

JH Track Invite at Lancaster 

   4:00 p.m. 

Baseball vs. Potosi 

   5:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, May 11 

Tuesday/Thursday Friday 

Champion Games at Boscobel 

   Lv. 8:15 a.m./Ret. 2:30 p.m. 

HS Track Invite at Boscobel 

   3:30 p.m. 

Baseball vs. Black Hawk 

   Double Header - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, May 12 

FFA Plant Sale 

   9:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, May 13 
Mother’s Day 

Trap Shooting – Week #4 

   3:00 p.m. 

 

May 6-12, 2018 

Thank You Teachers! 
 

 

Monday, May 14 

Grades 9-11 Chromebook 

   Turn-in 

Elementary Picnic and Extra 

   Recess Reward in the Park 

   11:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

Rain date for Champion Games 

   at Boscobel 

   Lv. 8:15 a.m./Ret. 2:30 p.m. 

HS Track Conference at 

   UW-Platteville 

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball at River Ridge 

   4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 15 

Senior Finals 

NHS meeting – 9
th
 period 

Cassville JH Track Meet  

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball vs. Highland 

   5:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 16 
Elementary Faculty meeting 

   7:30 a.m. 

Grades 5 and 6 Field Trip 

Senior Finals 

Class Night Practice 

   Period 3 

Trap Shooting – Week 4 

   after school 

Class Night – 7:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 17 
Senior Checkout 

   10:15 a.m. 

Graduation Practice  

   11:00 a.m. 

JH Track Meet at River Ridge 

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball at Barneveld 

   Double Header - 4:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, May 18 
Monday/Wednesday Friday 

 

Saturday, May 19 
High School Graduation 

   1:30 p.m. 

 

Sunday, May 20 

Trap Shooting – Week 5 

   1:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, May 21 
Baseball vs. Platteville 

   4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 22 
Grades 1, 2, and 3 Field Trip 

Baseball at Lancaster 

   5:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 23 
Elementary Accelerated  

   Reading Pool Party 

Trap Shooting – Week 5 

   after school 

 

Thursday, May 24 

Friday, May 25 
Last Day of School 

Elementary Spring Concert 

   and Cookout 

Dismissal – 1:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, May 26 

 

Sunday, May 27 

 

Monday, May 28 

Memorial Day 

 

Tuesday, May 29 

Staff In-Service 

 

Wednesday, May 30 

Summer Work Day – 

   Schoology  

   8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The more that you read, 

The more things you will know. 

The more that you learn, 

The more places you’ll go. 

          Dr. Seuss 

 


